PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR AUGUST 2023

DATE

PERMIT #

OWNER

TOWN OF CLAYTON PERMITS:

8/8/2023 163-23-8B
8/9/2023 164-23-8E
8/9/2023 165-23-8E
8/9/2023 166-23-8H
8/9/2023 167-23-8B
8/15/2023  168-23-8B
8/15/2023  169-23-8E
8/15/2023  170-23-8H
8/15/2023  171-23-8P
8/15/2023  172-23-8B
8/16/2023  173-23-8B
8/21/2023  174-23-8B
8/21/2023  175-23-8B
8/22/2023  176-23-8B
8/22/2023  177-23-8E
8/23/2023  178-23-8B
8/23/2023  179-23-8B
8/23/2023  180-23-8H
8/23/2023  181-23-8E
8/23/2023  182-23-8H
8/24/2023  183-23-8E
8/24/2023  184-23-8H
8/24/2023  185-23-8P
8/29/2023  186-23-8B
8/29/2023  187-23-8B
8/30/2023  188-23-8B

POSITIVE VENTURE
NATHAN NOVAK
BOB BECKWIRTH
DAN FOSTER

DON GURALSKI
JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ

JAY SCHULTZ
JESSE CLARK

DON HENNESSEY
TED ECKSTEIN
MARY YUN

MIKE ATKINS

MIKE ATKINS
LOUIS BRAATZ
ANN ROSENBERG
DUANE MCDONALD
RICK DORSCHNER
JASON HALVERSON
AMY SCHMERSE
MIKE LAAK
NATIONAL LIGHTING
LARRY JOHNSON
RANDY CARVANA
COOPER WALBRUM

TOWN OF VINLAND PERMITS:

TOWN OF WINNECONNE PERMITS:

8/3/2023 96-23-8B  JOHN VAN ALLEN
8/3/2023 97-23-8B  LEAH MICHAUD
8/3/2023 98-23-8B°  MARC COLLINS
8/16/2023  99-23-8H  LORD OF THE LAKES
8/16/2023  100-23-8B DAN KESSELMAYER
8/16/2023  101-23-8E  TREVOR METZ
8/16/2023  102-23-8E  DENNIS BAHRKE
8/16/2023  103-23-8B JUDY WRIGHT
8/17/2023  104-23-8B  JAMIE MUSSELMAN
8/17/2023 JAMIE MUSSELMAN
8/22/2023  105-23-8E  DAVID MILLER
8/22/2023  106-23-8H DAVID MILLER
8/22/2023  107-23-8P DAVID MILLER
8/22/2023  108-23-8B SCOTT RYAN
8/29/2023  109-23-8E  RANDY PARKS
8/29/2023  110-23-8E  STEVE VOIGHT
8/29/2023  111-23-8E  MIKE VAUGHN
8/30/2023  112-23-8B JUSTIN COX
8/30/2023 JUSTIN COX

TOWN OF WINCHESTER PERMITS:
8/8/2023  24-23-8B ROBERT BLOHOWIAK
8/21/2023  25-23-8E  BILL PUCCI

8/21/2023  26-23-8E  MARSHA KLOEHN
8/29/2023  27-23-8B  RON DERECKS
8/30/2023  28-23-8E  SUSAN ROGERS
TOWN OF DALE PERMITS:

8/3/2023 56-23-8B  JUSTIN NEUMAN
8/10/2023 57-23-8B  DALLAS HERBST
8/10/2023 58-23-8B  JARROD PAPENDORF
8/10/2023 59-23-8E  JOE SHAFER
8/10/2023 60-23-8E  JILL ROUSSEALL
8/10/2023 61-23-8E MATTHEW GRUNWALD
8/10/2023 62-23-8E  JAMIE DELEEUW
8/10/2023 63-23-8E  DON KUETTEL
8/16/2023 64-23-8B  DALE KUETTEL
8/22/2023 65-23-8E  TIM KRAUSE

ADDRESS

2788 TOWN CT

3548 GOLF WOOD

8225 GOLF COURSE DR
3366 KNOX

2537 OAKCREST

8777 OAKWOOD

8777 OAKWOOD

8777 OAKWOOD
8777 OAKWOOD

2815 FOX VALLEY DR

9381 CENTER

4790 CTY I

2979 LENNON

3005 OAKRIDGE

3005 OAKRIDGE

3646 EMERALD CROWN PKY
3427 LARSEN

3014 FAIRWINDS

3245 FAIRVIEW

4508 GRANDVIEW

2948 BUTTERCUP

3320 KNOX

2586 W AMERICAN

3905 CTY 1T #18

2756 HOLIDAY CT

8404 WHISPERING MEADOWS

5175 SOUTHWIND

5220 N HARBOUR

5142 HIGH POINTE
6090 HARBOUR SOUTH
4955 WASHINGTON
6435 WIESNER

883 GRANT

6490 BREEZE

6460 SUNSHINE HARBOUR
6460 SUNSHINE HARBOUR
7156 LABELLE SHORE
7156 LABELLE SHORE
7156 LABELLE SHORE
5184 SOUTHWIND

6708 WHITETAIL

7187 CLARK PT

5161 SOUTHWIND

5546 LASLEY POINT

5546 LASLEY POINT

5049 N LOOP

5020 BREEZEWOOD
9690 MANU

5595 LAKEVIEW
8793 BISON

N164 MANU
W8933 MADELINE
N1828 AUTUMNWOOD

N943 CTY M
W38875 STEFFEN
N494HWY 45
W10077 SCHOOL
W8950 SCHOOL
N2031CTY T
N1015 CTY M

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCIAL REMOD
ELECT LINE TO SHED
ELECT REMOD

REPLACE FURNACE-A/C
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
ELECT DETACHED GARAGE
HVAC DETACHED GARAGE
PLUMB DETACHED GARAGE
STORAGE UNITS

NSFD

SHED

REROOF

BATH REMOD

BATH REMOD ELECT
REROOF

REROOF

REPLACE A/C

GENERATOR INSTALL
REPLACE FURNACE

ELECT REMOD

REPLACE A/C

NEW COMMERCIAL PLUMB
REROOF
GAZEBO/PERGOLA

NSFD

REROOF

REROOF

REROOF

REPLACE FURNACE-A/C
REPLACE ROOFING/SIDINC
ELECTRIC TO SHED

ELECTRIC SERVICE OVERHEAD TO

UNDERGROUND
REROOF

NSFD

TOWN FEES

NSFD ELECT

NSFD HVAC

NSFD PLUMB
REROOF

NSDF ELECT

ELECT BOAT HOUSE
GENERATOR INSTALL
NSFD

TOWN FEES

REMOD

GENERATOR INSTALL
GENERATOR INSTALL
NSFD

GENERATOR INSTALL

POLE BUILDING
SHED
DETACHED GARAGE

ELECTRIC FOR DETACHED GARAGE

GENERATOR INSTALL
SOLAR INSTALL
GENERATOR INSTALL
GENERATOR INSTALL
BEECHY BROS BUILDERS
SERVICE CHANGE

CONTRACTOR

UTSCHIG

CR FOCHS

WICK ELECT

MODERN SHEET METAL
SELF

A&M CONCRETE
KALLIES ELECT

SELF
JIM ZIELINSKI

AFFORDABLE CONTRACTINC

HENNESSEY HOMES

SELF

SECURITY ROOFING

PORTSIDE BLDGS

SEC

SECURITY LUEBKE

SECURITY LUEBKE

MODERN SHEET METAL

CR FOCHS

BLACK-HAAK

VECTOR ELECT

BLACK-HAAK

A.G.MECHANICAL

SECURITY ROOFING

LUIS VARGES

NONEMACHCHER BLDGS
TOTALS

TOTALS

PRO RESTORATION
PRO RESTORATION
PRO RESTORATION
OSHKOSH HVAC
BLACK DIAMOND
KMILL ELECT

SELF
SECURITY LUEBKE
PINNACLE PROPERTIES

CREATIVE ELECT
BREAKER HVAC

BRADEN DORN

ALL AMERICAN

ELLMAN ELECT

AB ELECT

AC GENERATION
BERNIER CONSTRUCTION

TOTALS

DELEERS
COMPTON ELECT
RADDANT ELECT
DERCKS CONSTRUCTION
BLACK-HAAK

TOTALS

NEMO BLDRS
SELF
BG DURITE CONST

QUANTUM ELECT

YOURR ELECT

TRON SOLAR

ALANS ELECT

ALANS ELECT

BEECHY BROS BUILDERS

QUANTUM ELECT
TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

282,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00

11,908.00
25,000.00

150,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$  950,000.00
$  400,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 42,970.00
$ 23,000.00
$ 1,290.00
$ 29,338.00
$ 26,511.00
$ 4,999.00
$ 13,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,400.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 85,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 28,740.00
$  600,000.00
$  2,727,656.00

23,200.00
17,100.00
19,100.00
9,500.00
31,000.00
1,500.00

1,000.00
30,435.00
550,000.00

@S B Ph

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00

5,500.00
2,000.00
8,400.00
620,000.00

PO PH LB s

$  1,360,735.00

95,935.00
12,000.00
11,944.00

350,000.00
10,000.00

479,879.00

W PP L BB

125,000.00
9,000.00
30,000.00

@ h PH

$ 2,200.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 53,675.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$  281,875.00

PERMIT FEE

800.00
75.00
86.58

150.00

238.24

387.00

255.00

255.00
255.00

5,905.96
1,127.00
316.00
75.00
188.20
81.60
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
7,303.50
75.00
161.44
856.00
19,116.52

50.00
50.00
50.00
80.00
100.00
45.00

60.00
50.00
663.70
510.00
92.91
92.91
92.91
50.00
210.00
59.79
60.00
691.20
510.00
3,518.42

75.00
130.00
130.00
865.90
130.00

1,330.90

500.00
99.00
225.00

89.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

142.60
65.00
1,380.60

BLDING
INSPECTO

PP PO PH B

@ B

R R Y R R

©» L »n

PPy BB

RFEE

40.00
40.00
40.00
64.00
80.00
36.00

48.00
40.00
530.96

74.33
74.33
74.33
40.00
168.00
47.83
48.00
552.96

1,998.74

60.00
104.00
104.00
692.72
104.00

1,064.72

400.00
79.20
180.00

71.20
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00

114.08
52.00
1,104.48

TOWN

Town of Clayton
Town of Vinland

Town of Winneconne

Town of Winchester
Town of Dale

Total

Full Burden Wage

Net Profit (Loss)

BB PL L

YEAR TO DATE SUMMARY

EST. PROJECT COST

2,727,656.00

1,360,735.00
479,879.00
281,875.00

4,850,145.00

%,942.65

14,341.81

PERMIT FEE

$
$
$
$
$

19,116.52

3,518.42
1,330.90
1,380.60

25,346.44

TOWN OF
CLAYTON
REVENUE

19,116.52

1,998.74
1,064.72
1,104.48

23,284.46

YEAR TO
DATE TOTAL
$  82,793.73
$ 1,893.02
$  13,524.38
$ 361016
$ 774547
$  109,566.75
$ 73,470.84
$  36,095.91



